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Recall Date

Product Description

Recalling Firm

Recall Reason

04/11/2025

BD Pyxis Medflex, REF: 1119-00;
BD Pyxis Medbank Main, REF:
1137-00; BD Pyxis Medflex 2.0,
REF: 1139-00; BD Pyxis Medbank
Tower Main, REF: 1145-00; BD
Pyxis Medbank Mini Main, REF:
1147-00; BD Pyxis Medbank Facility
Software, REF: 139090-01; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
2HH1FH2HM2FM2FG1FF, REF:
169-100; BD Pyxis Medbank Mini
1HH-1FH-1HM, REF: 169-101; BD
Pyxis Medbank Mini
1HH-1HM-1FM, REF: 169-102; BD
Pyxis Medbank Mini THH-3HM,
REF: 169-103; BD Pyxis Medbank
Mini 2FH, REF: 169-104; BD Pyxis
Medbank Mini 2FM, REF: 169-105;
BD Pyxis Medbank Mini 2HH-1FH,
REF: 169-106; BD Pyxis Medbank
Mini 2HH-1FM, REF: 169-107; BD
Pyxis Medbank Mini 2HH-2HM,
REF: 169-108; BD Pyxis Medbank
Mini 2HM-1FM, REF: 169-109; BD
Pyxis Medbank Mini 3HH-1FG,
REF: 169-110; BD Pyxis Medbank
Mini 3HH-1HM, REF: 169-111; BD
Pyxis Medbank Mini 4HH, REF:
169-112; BD Pyxis Medbank Mini

4HM, REF: 169-113; BD Pyxis
Medbank Tower Main

CareFusion 303, Inc.

If "Clear All" selected
medications is
selected on patient
profile, the automated
dispensing cabinet
may allow dispensing
of medication without
first requiring the
RxVerify Validation
Code be
entered/without
validation from a
pharmacist, which
could lead to
unintended and
incorrect medication
removal.
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7HH-1HM-3FM RxNow, REF:
169-132; BD Pyxis Medbank Mini
1FH-1FM, REF: 169-137; BD Pyxis
Medbank Tower Main
1FH-10HM-1FM, REF: 169-138; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
2HH-4FH-2FM, REF: 169-139; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main, REF:
169-153; BD Pyxis Medbank Tower
RxNow Main With Med Pri, REF:
169-155; BD Pyxis Medbank Tower
RxNow Main With Pat Pri, REF:
169-156; BD Pyxis Medbank Mini
Main With Cubie Drawers, REF:
169-159; BD Pyxis Medbank Mini
Main With Matrix Drawers, REF:
169-160; BD Pyxis Medbank Mini
Main With HH False Drawer, REF:
169-161; BD Pyxis Medbank Mini
Main With FH False Drawer, REF:
169-162; BD Pyxis Medbank Tower
Main 10HH-1FH-1FM, REF: 169-23;
BD Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
10HH-2FH, REF: 169-24; BD Pyxis
Medbank Tower Main 10HH-2FM,
REF: 169-25; BD Pyxis Medbank
Tower Main 12HH-1FF, REF:
169-26; BD Pyxis Medbank Tower
Main 12HH-1FH, REF: 169-27; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
12HH-1FM, REF: 169-28; BD Pyxis
Medbank Tower Main 14HH, REF:
169-29; BD Pyxis Medbank Tower
Main 1HH-1HM-2FM-4FF, REF:
169-30; BD Pyxis Medbank Tower
Main 2FH-2HM-4FM, REF: 169-31;
BD Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
2HH-10HM-1FM, REF: 169-32; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
2HH-1FH-5FM, REF: 169-33; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
2HH-2FH-4FM, REF: 169-34; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
2HH-2FM-4FF, REF: 169-35; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
2HH-4HM-4FF, REF: 169-36; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
2HH-4HM-4FM, REF: 169-37; BD
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Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
2HH-6FM, REF: 169-38; BD Pyxis
Medbank Tower Main
2HH-6HM-3FM, REF: 169-39; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
2HH-8HM-2FM, REF: 169-40; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
2HM-6FM, REF: 169-41; BD Pyxis
Medbank Tower Main 3FH-4FM,
REF: 169-42; BD Pyxis Medbank
Tower Main 3HH-7HM-2FM, REF:
169-43; BD Pyxis Medbank Tower
Main 4HH-10HM, REF: 169-44; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
4HH-1FH-2HM-3FM, REF: 169-45;
BD Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
4HH-1FH-4FM, REF: 169-46; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
4HH-1FH-4HM-2FM, REF: 169-47;
BD Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
4HH-1FH-6HM-1FM, REF: 169-48;
BD Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
4HH-2FH-2HM-2FM, REF: 169-49;
BD Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
4HH-2FH-3FM, REF: 169-50; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
4HH-2HM-4FM, REF: 169-51; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
4HH-3FH-2FM, REF: 169-52; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
4HH-4FH-1FM, REF: 169-53; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
4HH-4HM-3FM, REF: 169-54; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
4HH-5FH, REF: 169-55; BD Pyxis
Medbank Tower Main 4HH-5FM,
REF: 169-56; BD Pyxis Medbank
Tower Main 4HH-6HM-2FM, REF:
169-57; BD Pyxis Medbank Tower
Main 4HH-8HM-1FM, REF: 169-58;
BD Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
4HM-5FM, REF: 169-59; BD Pyxis
Medbank Tower Main
5HH-3HM-3FM, REF: 169-60; BD
Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
5HH-9HM, REF: 169-61; BD Pyxis
Medbank Tower Main 6FH-1FM,
REF: 169-62; BD Pyxis Medbank
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Tower Main 6HH-1FH-2HM-2FM,
REF: 169-63; BD Pyxis Medbank
Tower Main 6HH-1FH-3FM, REF:
169-64; BD Pyxis Medbank Tower
Main 6HH-2FH-2FM, REF: 169-65;
BD Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
6HH-2FH-2HM-1FM, REF: 169-66;
BD Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
6HH-4FH, REF: 169-67; BD Pyxis
Medbank Tower Main 6HH-4FM,
REF: 169-68; BD Pyxis Medbank
Tower Main 6HH-4HM-2FM, REF:
169-69; BD Pyxis Medbank Tower
Main 6HH-6HM-1FM, REF: 169-70;
BD Pyxis Medbank Tower Main
6HH-8HM, REF: 169-71; BD Pyxis
Medbank Tower Main 7FH, REF:
169-72; BD Pyxis M

Recall
Class

Product Identification

Distribution

Affected Dates

BD Pyxis MedBank Receiving
Cabinet Software Software
versions: 2.1.2.11, 2.2.1.8, 2.31.8,
2.3.2.1, 2.4.2.26 REF/UDI-DI:
1119-00/10885403512704; 1137-00;
1139-00/10885403512704;
1145-00/10885403517167;
1147-00/10885403517181;
139090-01;
169-100/10885403512568;
169-101/10885403512544;
169-102/10885403512544;
169-103/10885403512544;
169-104/10885403512544;
169-105/10885403512544;
169-106/10885403512544;
169-107/10885403512544;
169-108/10885403512544;
169-109/10885403512544;
169-110/10885403512544;
169-111/10885403512544;
169-112/10885403512544;
169-113/10885403512544;
169-132/10885403512568;

169-137/10885403512544;

recall

California Department
of Public Health was
not impacted by this

October 2023 and
Prior
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169-138/10885403512568;
169-139/10885403512568;
169-153/10885403512568;
169-155/10885403512568;
169-156/10885403512568;
169-159/10885403512544;
169-160/10885403512544;
169-161/10885403512544;
169-162/10885403512544;
169-23/10885403512568;
169-24/10885403512568;
169-25/10885403512568;
169-26/10885403512568;
169-27/10885403512568;
169-28/10885403512568;
169-29/10885403512568;
169-30/10885403512568;
169-31/10885403512568;
169-32/10885403512568;
169-33/10885403512568;
169-34/10885403512568;
169-35/10885403512568;
169-36/10885403512568;
169-37/10885403512568;
169-38/10885403512568;
169-39/10885403512568;
169-40/10885403512568;
169-41/10885403512568;
169-42/10885403512568;
169-43/10885403512568;
169-44/10885403512568;
169-45/10885403512568;
169-46/10885403512568;
169-47/10885403512568;
169-48/10885403512568;
169-49/10885403512568;
169-50/10885403512568;
169-51/10885403512568;
169-52/10885403512568;
169-53/10885403512568;
169-54/10885403512568;
169-55/10885403512568;
169-56/10885403512568;
169-57/10885403512568;
169-58/10885403512568;
169-59/10885403512568;
169-60/10885403512568;
169-61/10885403512568;
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169-62/10885403512568;
169-63/10885403512568;
169-64/10885403512568;
169-65/10885403512568;
169-66/10885403512568;
169-67/10885403512568;
169-68/10885403512568;
169-69/10885403512568;
169-70/10885403512568;
169-71/10885403512568;
169-72/10885403512568;
169-73/10885403512568;
169-74/10885403512568;
169-75/10885403512568;
169-76/10885403512568;
169-77/10885403512568;
169-78/10885403512568;
169-79/10885403512568;
169-80/10885403512568;
169-81/10885403512568;
139089-01

For additional information, please visit the FDA Website.
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https://www.accessdata.fda.gov/scripts/ires/index.cfm?Product=211810

